CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: BARRACAO CAMARA MUNICIPAL
Conta: 4692 | 006 | 00000023-3

Data: 08/01/2024 - 08:43

Més: Dezembro/2023

Periodo: 1 - 31

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histdrico Valor Saldo
000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 571.451,64 C
01/12/2023 112555 ENVIO TED 2.749,37 D 568.702,27 C
01/12/2023 113004 ENVIO TED 1.260,44 D 567.441,83 C
01/12/2023 113153 ENVIO TED 1.687,65 D 565.754,18 C
01/12/2023 113288 ENVIO TED 1.014,54 D 564.739,64 C
01/12/2023 011439 ENVIO TEV 2.369,11 D 562.370,53 C
01/12/2023 011440 ENVIO TEV 1.784,93 D 560.585,60 C
01/12/2023 011442 ENVIO TEV 6.058,07 D 554.527,53 C
11/12/2023 000001 CRED TED 161.500,00 C 716.027,53 C
15/12/2023 133394 PAG BOLETO 1.102,61 D 714.924,92 C
15/12/2023 134413 PAG BOLETO 4.407,07 D 710.517,85C
15/12/2023 114543 ENVIO TED 5.318,04 D 705.199,81 C
15/12/2023 114917 ENVIO TED 2.307,59 D 702.892,22 C
15/12/2023 115401 ENVIO TED 3.016,61 D 699.875,61 C
15/12/2023 115549 ENVIO TED 3.016,61 D 696.859,00 C
15/12/2023 115804 ENVIO TED 2.162,04 D 694.696,96 C
15/12/2023 115976 ENVIO TED 2.652,13 D 692.044,83 C
15/12/2023 116270 ENVIO TED 3.019,08 D 689.025,75 C
15/12/2023 116482 ENVIO TED 7.948,72 D 681.077,03 C
15/12/2023 116914 ENVIO TED 2.109,47 D 678.967,56 C
15/12/2023 117056 ENVIO TED 2.612,32 D 676.355,24 C
15/12/2023 119223 ENVIO TED 151,03 D 676.204,21 C
15/12/2023 120195 ENVIO TED 3.009,41 D 673.194,80 C
15/12/2023 151047 ENVIO TEV 4.525,95 D 668.668,85 C
15/12/2023 151048 ENVIO TEV 4.901,15D 663.767,70 C
15/12/2023 151049 ENVIO TEV 2.559,39 D 661.208,31 C
15/12/2023 151050 ENVIO TEV 2.132,08 D 659.076,23 C

15/12/2023 151052 ENVIO TEV 1.436,58 D 657.639,65 C
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SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104
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